LIMESTONE COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC BOOSTER CLUB

LCHS Boosters would like to invite you and your family to join this 2017-2018 year as a Limestone Community High School Booster Member. As a Limestone Athletic Booster Club Member we show support as Rocket Fans to our athletes.

Yearly dues are just \$20 per family or \$10 per person. Your dues include free admission to the blue and white games and 5 free bags of popcorn per card. The money from membership, special fundraisers, and concessions support our student athletic activities. The school's budget no longer covers everything our athletes and coaches need to become the best we can be at Limestone High School. The Limestone Athletic Booster Club makes a direct impact on the quality of our sports programs.

If you have a current athlete at LCHS, please consider filling out the booster volunteer form. Volunteers are the key to the success of our programs. We also ask parents and guardians of student athletes to donate time by helping out at the concessions and selling our Rocket apparel. Just a few hours would help immensely.

Concessions are our main source of income but we need new ideas for additional fund-raisers too. Your ideas will help to make this another successful year.

Please join as a LCHS Athletic Booster Member by filling out the form below and returning it with your check (made to: LCHS Athletic Boosters) to Darcie Schultz in the Business Office at LCHS. Your booster membership card will be mailed to your home.

Thank you Tim Sack LCHS Athletic Booster President

MEMBERSHIP FORM		
Name:		
ADDRESS:		
CITY/ZIP:		
Please enclose check payable to LCHS Athletic Boosters with this form and circle the appropriate membership type.		
Single Membership (1 card issued)	Family Membership (2 cards issued)	